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HOANET109 1 ' Page 1 of 1

Page No. : 1
Program name ¢ 2GL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT
User name + BATCH a.van, wewne
=il 2017

Togduenlrsunn BeANNIY il wnshn 0]
1101010101 Guasluile 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00
1101010104 Qurassarams 10,000.00| 0.00 Q.00 10,000.00
1101010112 snduii 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00
1101010113 ¥nre Clearing 0.09 0.00] .00 0.00
1101020601 +/ds. iReddand 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
1101020603 «/d mnarr=lunly., 0.00| 55,115.00({42,865.00) 12,250,00
1102010101 o/ uiduBu-lunin, 0.00 12,250.00 0.00 12,250.00
1102050124 Aukusn va. 0.00 55,115.00[(55,115.00) 0.00
1206010101 apfonfindneu 7,500.00 0.00| 0.00| 7,500.,00
1206010103 asa apfrufdninnu (1,638,70) 0.00| 0.00/(1,638,70)
1206030101 atfnelifiging 562,033.45] 0.00| 0.00 562,033.45
1206030103 nan WW&ing (269,535.53) 0.00 0,00}(269,535.53)
1206040101 apfnefenn 98,012.00 0.00 0.00 98,012.00
1206040103 msa apfusiloson (47,598.88) 0.00| 0.00|(47,598.88)
1206100101 agfeevaeiivimef 227,989,85 0.00 0.00| 227,989.85
1206100103 man assinnef (176,262.10) 0.00 0.00}(176,262.10)
1206180101 myfemilimpy 2,673,666.66 0.00 0,00 2,673,666.68
1206180102 nas mpfdneflalsys (2,673,665,66) 0.00 0.00f{2,673,665.66)
2101010102 «/u mifi—mauen {15, 000.00) 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
2101010103 Rk / luiviy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]
2101020198 +u.fu-whoriy 0.00 4,892.50|(4,892.50) 0.00
2102040102 \windnykndin 0.00 42,865,00/(55,115.00) (12,250.00)
2102040103 W/H tax-yeaa(03) 0.00! 150.00](150.00) 0,00
2102040104 W/H tax -nw 1 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-na.0R (53) 0.00 47.17((47.17) 0.00
2116010104 iDnfiusredrss 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
2202010101 ans, fum—duiurm (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00[{10,000.00)
2213010101 #/mrefu} (6,249.14) 0.00] 0.00|(6,249.14)
3101010101 1/agiiwee. avd 125,238.95 0.00 0,00 125,238.95
3102010101 o/ agviass. acan 1,622,710.60 0.00 0,00 1,622,710.60
3102010102 wesrmuflefiamana (59, 694.98) 0.00 0.00[(59,694.98)
3105010101 wuvesnisoam (2,096,666.66) 0.00 0.00|(2,096, 666.66)
4307010105 TR-Fawiulury (107,760.30) 0.00[(65,007.50) (172,767.80)
4307010107 TR-Fuureswdy (26,000.00) 0.00{(10,000.00) (36,000.,00}
4307010108 TR-huunam (14, 643.00) 0.00 0.00[(14,643,00)
4308010118 s, rewinafulunru (118,117.03) 0.00 0.00[(118,117.03)
5101020108 Awdrim 30,000,00 15, 000.00 0.00| 45,000,00
5101030101 duhiemsdmeyar 2,600.00 0.00| 0.00 2,600.00

risrueRemhndnsennRey Page No. 3 2
Program name : 2ZGL_MVT MONTH_ZZPMT nfawia feoTud Report date 04,2017
User name s BA?E]- i wanlee 178 s.yse.ouewn Repeort Time @ 23:00:40
dUnrdima 006 & 006 dpsal 2017

Tofuonlmm peAnIn wniin Tl weannh)
5101030205 sfnen—uen—m.¥g 12,043.00 0.00 0,00 12,043, 00
5103010102 sudnfos 1,200.00 240,00 0.00 1,440.00
5103010199 sea.dumamalunin. 7,728.00 1,360.00 0. 00 9,088.00
5104010104 sving 9,040.00] 4,715,009 0. 00 13,755.00
5104010107 Avmmmmsihge 5, 938. 50| 0.00] 0.00] 5,938.50
5104010110 sndends 14,500.00 9,050.00] 0.00 23,550.00
5104010112 a/swmbmr—mouen 67,500.00 12,500.00 0.00 80,000.00
5104020105 slnedml 7,357.80 2,682.50 0.00 10,040.30
5104020107 swimslunmid 1,896.00] 2,210,00 0.00 4,106, 00|
5105010109 suflen-n. s, 387.84 0.00 0.00 387,84
5105010113 sufer—a. it 99,348.82 0.00] 0.00 99,348.82
5105010115 sufles-n. lsunn 7,807.57 0.00 0.00] 7,807.57
5105010127 suan-n.new 12,629.10 0.00 0,00 12,629.10
5209010112 T/Ednfudefu 3,600.00 0,090 0. 00 3,600.00
5210010118 TE~melunm 12,103.84 0.00 0. 04 12,103.84

Amount 0.00 233, 192.1'!](233, 192.17) 0.00

http://efmisreport.efmis.go.th/Report/G12C/20170331/G12C201703310000001002001... 25/4/2560



Current Account
. uxui 1/2 i
= uua.suwAngYvin e, 1111 o wseTaue 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand &m #1mnuadain
=. Branch
- ey 413-6-01529-1
2 miu dszanduvius n.ua. (Quoudsauin) Account No.
—F U0 5L &AuS 22.uA. AaINa1 a.fiag Jud 31/03/2560
=: 3.Mu29AY Date
=: dnnadflasvuadain g"l“m' THB
= wuasan 43000 ey
i = Thailand wdug - 0.00
- [Loan] Limit
272,936
- Ju/idou/a suns  datinu wunuauda nauRdufeiniu uanAauia ERtTe} u.vlmums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F uaauNIN 11,922.00
02/03/2560 CWCH wnafiTya Fudn 10183100 3,922.00 8,000.00 0413 572555
02/03/2560 CWTRC 4130391801 10183099 500.00 7,500.00 0413 572555
03/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.00 12,250.00 108682 931001
03/03/2560 CWCH Wuyan udonay 10183098 4,500.00 7,750.00 1103 581571
03/03/2560 CWTRC 4130117920 10183097 3,000.00 4,750.00 0496 571627
13/03/2560 CWCH 1110200085091 10197501 4,750.00 0.00 0413 581547
20/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 7,500.00 108682 931000
27/03/2560 CWCH 10197502 4,000.00 3,500.00 0413 19610
27/03/2560 CWTRC 10197503 3,500.00 0.00 0413 19610
29/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 3,300.00 108682 931000
29/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,715.00 8,015.00 108682 931000
29/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 12,515.00 108682 931000
29/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 13,015.00 108682 931000
29/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 16,515.00 108682 931000
30/03/2560 BCD14 GPMIS/108682 500.00 17,015.00 108682 931000
30/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 21,515.00 108682 931000
30/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,250.00 33,765.00 108682 931000
30/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 41,265.00 108682 931000
30/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 42,625.00 108682 931000
30/03/2560 BCD14 GFMI15/108682 240.00 42,865.00 108682 931000
31/03/2560 CWTRC 10197506 8,500.00 34,365.00 0413 17775
31/03/2560 CWTRC 4130349201 10197508 3,500.00 30,865.00 0413 581547
31/03/2560 CWCH 1110200085091 10197507 5,600.00 25,265.00 0413 581547
vannuula 25,265.00
5USIBAITAAURU 10 EalilikE 41,772.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
syusonseindu 13 kalilink 55,115.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
\iasanadunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 Ealilikt] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

tisyfidurhnnssuasriu




